LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 329 by Representative Zeringue

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "R.S. 47:1483(A), (C), and (D)" to "R.S. 47:1483(A) and (C) and
- 3 to repeal R.S. 47:1483(D)"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 7, change "R.S. 47:1483(A), (C), and (D)" to "R.S. 47:1483(A) and (C)"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, between lines 25 and 26, insert "Section 2. R.S. 47:1483(D) is hereby repealed."
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 26, change "Section 2" to "Section 3"